DOUBLE OFFSET BUTTERFLY VALVES
SERIES 2E
       energy line
Body design  WAFER type with through holes
   LUG type with threaded holes
Nominal size   DN50 - DN600
Working pressure 16 bar / 25 bar / 40 bar / 50 bar

 2 / ABO Valve Czech
Industrial Valve Manufacturer
Type designation
5 5 9 0 B    100
Nominal size (DN)
Body design
B - AFER W body type with th holes readed
T - LUG body type with tapped holes
Disc material
0 - stainless steel 1.4408 (CF8M)
  stainless steel 1.4409 (ASTM A351 CF3M)
   stainless steel 1.4027 (ASTM CA-40)
Seat material
9 - R-PTFE (PTFE reinforced by 25% glass fi bre)
8 - FIRE SAFE (R-PTFE + INCONEL)
7 - INCONEL 718 2.4668
Body material
6 - low carbon steel 1.1156 (A352 LCC)
5 - carbon steel 1.0625 (A216 WCB)
4 - stainless steel 1.4408 (A351 CF8M))
Series designation
Series 2E
Standards
Leak test    Design „R-PTFE”
   Design „ Fire Safe”
   EN 12266-1, Class A
   ISO 5208, Class A
   API 598
   Design „Metal-Metal”
   DN 50-DN125
   EN 12266-1, Class C
   ISO 5208, Class C
   API 598
Face to face lenght  EN 558, Series 20
   ISO 5752, Series 20
   API 609, Table 3
ATEX performance  according to 2014/34/EU
Flange connection  EN 1092-1, 2
Top fl ange  EN ISO 5211